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1. SC & ST 

owin8 Is the list of candidate selected provisionally for admission to Class BAL VATIKA-1 of this 

SChool during the academic session 2024-25 from wait listed candidates of General category. 

1. 

2. 

Category 

ii 

Copy to: 
1. 

DEMONSTRATION MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL 

Name of Candidates 

RAJ MAJHI 
S/0- PRATAP MAJHI 

SUSHREE SWADHIKA 

The dates for the admission are given below 

Documents Required : 

Admission Fee 

Exam Fee 

D/0 MR. DINESH KUMAR DANDIA 

Students Diary Fee 
School Magazine Fee 
Pupils Fund 
Fee for ldentity Card 
Work Exp./Comp. Fee 

4 Dean 

R.I.E, BHUBANESWAR 

NOTICE 

School Notice Board 

2. PA to Principal for information 

Date 

Form No 

(As per uploaded submission for the form requirement document verifying at the admission. 
Fees for Admission 

31-07-2024 

3. D.A/Cashier, D.M. School, RIE, BBSR. 

200.00 

100.00 
150.00 
4800.00 

150.00 
50.00 

7292969 

200.00 

7299784 

TOTAL 5650.00 

No. : 5569 
Date: 30.07.2024 

Category 

SC 

If any candidate fails to take admiss0on and �oesn't fultill the abOve requirements on the aiven date, the admission will be treated as cancelled. 

ST 

Online Payment mode(SBI Collect) Failing which the admission will be treated as cancelled, The 
process of Online Payment is given at Annexure-C (Deposite of Annual Fees for Class BAL VATIKA-1 
on the RIE website (www.riebbs.ac.in.) 

Time 

Between 10:30 AM to 1:00 PM 

Headmaater 
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