## DEMONSTRATION MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL

R.I.E, BHUBANESWAR

No.: 5569

Date: 30.07.2024

## NOTICE

Following is the list of candidate selected provisionally for admission to Class BAL VATIKA-1 of this school during the academic session 2024-25 from wait listed candidates of General category.

Sl.No.	Name of Candidates	Form No	Category
1.	RAJ MAJHI S/O- PRATAP MAJHI	7299784	SC
2.	SUSHREE SWADHIKA D/O MR. DINESH KUMAR DAN	7292969 DIA	ST

The dates for the admission are given below-

Category		<u>Date</u>		<u>Time</u>	
1. SC & ST		31-07-	2024	Between 10:30 AM to 1:00 PM	
(A) 1. (B)	Documents Required: (As per uploaded submission	n for the fo	rm requireme	nt document verifying at the admission.	
1.	Admission Fee	:	200.00	-	
2.	Students Diary Fee	:	100.00		
3.	School Magazine Fee	:	150.00		
4.	Pupils Fund	:	4800.00		
5.	Fee for Identity Card	:	150.00		
6.	Work Exp./Comp. Fee	:	50.00		
7.	Exam Fee	:	200.00		
		TOTAL	5650.00	_	

Online Payment mode(SBI Collect) Failing which the admission will be treated as cancelled. The process of Online Payment is given at Annexure-C (Deposite of Annual Fees for Class BAL VATIKA-1 on the RIE website (www.riebbs.ac.in.)

If any candidate fails to take admission and doesn't fulfill the above requirements on the given date, the admission will be treated as cancelled.

## Copy to:

- 1. School Notice Board
- 2. PA to Principal for information
- 3. D.A/Cashier, D.M. School, RIE, BBSR.
- 4. Dean